DRYCLEANING

*pANTS

Pants
Slacks

Skirt

SUITS
2pc Suit

*

HSHIRTS

Blouse/Shirt
Shirt Pullover
**DRESSES
Dress
Dress Formal
Wedding
SWEATERS
Sweater
Sweater Long
COATS & JACKETS
Sport Coat
Jacket
Overcoats

PRICE

$6.40
$6.40
$6.40

$12.25

$5.90
$4.75

$12.25
$16.00up
$60.00 up

$6.40
$6.80

$6.40
$7.50
$12.00 up

LAUNDRY

*SHIRTS
Hang
Fold
ANTS

Khaki
Jeans
Shorts

*HOUSEHOLD

Bedspreads

Comforters
Drapes

*MmIsC.
Necktie or Scarf
Vest
Choir Robe
Uniform Band

Lab Coats

PRICE

$2.95
$2.95

$6.40

$6.50

$6.25

$12.00 up for size
$17.00 up for Size
$21.00 up for Size
$1.75 per pleat

$5.00
$5.00
$12.25
$10.50
$7.00

Press Only 2/3 Cleaning Price

Prices Subject to Up Charges

Morgan's (leanens Price List



