DRYCLEANING *PANTS	PRICE	LAUNDRY *SHIRTS	PRICE
Pants	\$6.40	Hang	\$2.95
Slacks	\$6.40	Fold	\$2.95
Skirt	\$6.40	*PANTS	•
* SUITS	·	Khaki	\$6.40
2pc Suit	\$12.25	Jeans Shorts	\$6.50 \$6.25
*SHIRTS		*HOUSEHOLD	\$12.00 up for size
Blouse/Shirt	\$5.90	Bedspreads	\$17.00 up for Size
Shirt Pullover	\$4.75	Comforters	\$21.00 up for Size
*DRESSES		Drapes	\$1.75 per pleat
Dress	\$12.25	*MISC.	
Dress Formal	\$16.00up	Necktie or Scarf	\$5.00
Wedding	\$60.00 up	Vest	\$5.00
*SWEATERS		Choir Robe	\$12.25
Sweater	\$6.40	Uniform Band	\$10.50
Sweater Long	\$6.80	Lab Coats	\$7.00
*COATS & JACKETS			
Sport Coat Jacket	\$6.40 \$7.50	Press Only 2/3 Cleaning Price Prices Subject to Up Charges	
Overcoats	\$12.00 up		

Morgan's Cleaners Price List